
85043-2

85033-2

85023-2

8 mod.

6 mod.

4 mod.

R

Cajas modulares         85
Boîtes modulaires       85
Modular boxes            85
Modulare Geräträger   85
Caixas modulares       85
Scatole modulari         85

Montaje
Montage
Assembly
Montage
Montagem
Montaggio

Desmontaje
Démontage
Disassembly
Démontage
Desmontagem
Smontaggio

IMD 8501.5

16 x 30 20 x 30

a

Clack

a

85023-2    =          1 x                         +   1 x                           +   1 x                           

85033-2    =          1 x                         +   1 x                           +   1 x                           

85043-2    =          1 x                         +   1 x                           +   1 x                           

+   1 x                           

+   1 x                           

+   1 x                           

20 x 30

16 x 30 78683

78693
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